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Name Organization Phone Email Address
Adachi, John CH - STS 630-252-2777 john.adachi@ch.doe.gov
Anderson, Jack PPPL 609-243-2207 jwanders@pppl.gov
Bebon, Mike BNL Deputy for Ops 631-344-3434 bebon@bnl.gov
Boyd, Gerald ORO 865-576-4444 boydg@oro.doe.gov
Brocker, Will ANL 630-252-1186 wbrocker@anl.gov
Carnes, W. Earl EH HQ 301-903-5255 earl.carnes@eh.doe.gov
Christensen, Roger F. PNSO 509-372-4900 roger.christensen@pnso.science.doe.gov
Cole, Matt SC HQ - SC-31.1 301-903-8388 matt.cole@science.doe.gov
Coleman, Steve BNL ISM PM 631-344-8705 coleman@bnl.gov
Cooper, Jon SFSO 630-840-4288 jon.cooper@ch.doe.gov
DeBusk, Richard LBNL EH&S 510-590-1838 redebusk@lbl.gov
Desmarais, Bob BHSO 631-344-5434 rdesmarais@bnl.gov
Dever, Leah SC HQ - SC-31  301-903-4097 leah.dever@science.doe.gov
Dossett, Sharon PNNL ESH&Q org 509-376-3057 sharon.dossett@pnl.gov
Downer, Karen ORNL ES&H 865-241-1550 FX4@ornl.gov
Enge, Roby PNNL - ESH&Q 509-376-1187 roby.enge@pnl.gov
Erbschloe, Don SC HQ - SC-3 202-586-5440 don.erbschloe@science.doe.gov
Faul, Jerry PSO 609-243-3700 jfaul@pppl.gov
Ficklen, Carter Jefferson Lab 757-269-7007 ficklen@jlab.org
Griffing, Bill Fermi Lab 630-840-8069 griffing@fnal.gov
Hatayama, Howard LBNL 510-486-5063 hkhatayama@lbl.gov
Hillman, Michael EH 2004-1 301-903-3568 michael.hillman@eh.doe.gov
Ingram, Carol BSO 510-495-2551 carol.ingram@bso.science.doe.gov
Joyce, Don ANL 630-252-3776 donjoyce@anl.gov
Karalius, Audra ANL 630-252-6686 Karalius@anl.gov
Kelly, Larry ORO 865-576-0891 kellylc@oro.doe.gov
Moro, Karl G. CH - STS 630-252-2065 karl.moro@ch.doe.gov
Neilson, Steve TJSO EH&S 757-269-7215 sneilson@jlab.org
Nelson, DeVaughn SC HQ - SC-31.1 301-903-5608 devaughn.nelson@science.doe.gov
Nguyen, Van SC HQ - SC-31.1 301-903-6800 van.nguyen@science.doe.gov
Osugi, Dave SSO 650-926-3305 dave.osugi@sso.science.doe.gov
Parzyck, Dennie FSO 630-840-2449 dennis.parzyck@ch.doe.gov
Purucker, Roxanne AMSO 630-252-2096 roxanne.purucker@ch.doe.gov
Richards, Aundra BSO Site Manager 510-486-4345 aundra.richards@bso.science.doe.gov
Scott, Carol ORNL 865-241-1550 scottch@ornl.gov
Sumner, Tricia TJSO EH&S 757-269-7139 psumner@jlab.org
Tarpinian, Jim BNL ESH&Q 631-344-8370 tarpinian@bnl.gov
Wendt, Robin SLAC 650-926-4295 rawendt@slac.stanford.edu
Wessels, Tom E. Ames 515-294-4965 wessels@ameslab.gov
Wilhelm, Donald SSO 650-926-2986 donald.wilhelm@sso.science.doe.gov
Wunderlich, Bob ASO 630-252-2366 robert.wunderlich@ch.doe.gov
Zamirowski, Justin T. CH - STS 630-252-2248 justin.zamirowski@ch.doe.gov


